
Strecke / track: 1222m gefahrene Klasse: DSKM (KZ2)
gestartet: 66          gewertet: 66          nicht gewertet: 0

Pos Str.
Nr.

Fahrer Vorname
Bewerber/Sponsor Chassis/Motor

Reifen
Lizenz Rn. schnellste Zeit Abstand Lauf Rn. Zeit

1 22 Pex Jorrit/NL CRG Holland
CRG/TM
Vega C 27382 5 0:47,291 2 5 0:47,291

2 79 van Grunsven Maikel/NL AVG-Racing
PCR/TM
Vega B 26301 8 0:47,598 0:00,307 1 8 0:47,598

3 81 Mich Thomas/A KSB-Racing Team
Birel/TM
Vega A170502 7 0:47,612 0:00,014 1 7 0:47,612

4 47 De Conto Paolo/I Energy Corse s.r.l.
Energy/TM
Vega B 01502E 8 0:47,635 0:00,023 1 8 0:47,635

5 90 Cerquetti Tommaso/I DR s.r.l.
DR-Kart/Maxter
Vega 11323E 5 0:47,652 0:00,017 2 5 0:47,652

6 6 Fuchs Daniel/PL JOKA KART Team
Birel/TM
Vega B 25/2009/K 7 0:47,679 0:00,027 1 7 0:47,679

7 3 Geurts Verdi/NL D.S. RACING
DR-Kart/Maxter
Vega A 21386 5 0:47,687 0:00,008 2 5 0:47,687

8 42 Solgat Simon Solgat Motorsport
Birel/TM
Vega IKB 1044291 5 0:47,705 0:00,018 2 5 0:47,705

9 24 Knopper Thomas/NL AVG-Racing
PCR/TM
Vega A 18899 6 0:47,751 0:00,046 2 6 0:47,751

10 46 Hawksworth Jack/GB Energy Corse s.r.l.
Energy/TM
Vega B 184205 8 0:47,759 0:00,008 1 8 0:47,759

11 1 Dreezen Rick/B CRG Holland
CRG/Maxter
Vega A 800757 4 0:47,762 0:00,003 2 4 0:47,762

12 33 Illgen Kevin ADAC Sachsen e.V.
CRG/Maxter
Vega IKB 1076818 6 0:47,769 0:00,007 2 6 0:47,769

13 83 Renaudie Manuel/CH P.D.B. Racing Team
Gillard/SGM
Vega A 123051 7 0:47,777 0:00,008 1 7 0:47,777

14 91 Zanchetta Marco/I DR s.r.l.
DR-Kart/Maxter
Vega 03528A 4 0:47,781 0:00,004 2 4 0:47,781

15 88 Schrangl Andreas/A Team Birel-Seven-Austria
Birel/TM
Vega AK 2123 9 0:47,788 0:00,007 1 9 0:47,788

16 7 Ecker Roland D.S. RACING
DR-Kart/Maxter
Vega IKB 1049335 7 0:47,803 0:00,015 1 7 0:47,803

17 103 Wolf Tobias
TB-Motorsport Racing Team
Black Arrow Kart Racing Team

Zanardi/TM
Vega IKC 1112129 10 0:47,816 0:00,013 1 10 0:47,816

18 8 Meindorfer Marvin Kartshop Ampfing
Spirit/TM
Vega IKB 1110836 5 0:47,817 0:00,001 2 5 0:47,817

19 21 Pex Yard/NL CRG Holland
CRG/TM
Vega B 20627 8 0:47,858 0:00,041 1 8 0:47,858

20 38 Belina David/CZ H.B.A. Racing Team
Birel/TM
Vega B 372 7 0:47,899 0:00,041 2 7 0:47,899

21 74 Kievitsbosch Arjan/NL CRG Holland
CRG/TM
Vega 10927 7 0:47,915 0:00,016 2 7 0:47,915

22 82 Hanley Ben/GB RS-Motorsport
Maranello/SGM
Vega A 82709 6 0:47,971 0:00,056 2 6 0:47,971

23 102 Frasnelli Martin/I
Monza/Pavesi
Vega A 09251 E 7 0:47,972 0:00,001 1 7 0:47,972

24 28 Meijers Menno/NL NRJ - RACING
Energy/TM
Vega B 22132 6 0:47,977 0:00,005 2 6 0:47,977

25 85 Streibl Jesse/A KSB-Racing Team
Birel/TM
Vega JK 2007 9 0:47,980 0:00,003 1 9 0:47,980

26 76 Hajek Patrik/CZ ORION Racing Team
Tony Kart/Vortex
Vega B 95 8 0:48,009 0:00,029 1 8 0:48,009

27 92 Sani Flavio KSB-Racing Team
Birel/TM
Vega 11148F 8 0:48,009 0:00,000 1 8 0:48,009

28 40 Adam Janous/CZ VM Motor Racing
MS Kart/VM
Vega B 004 8 0:48,035 0:00,026 1 8 0:48,035

29 95 Lipovy Vojta/CZ ART Racing s.r.o.
Intrepid/TM
Vega B 090 8 0:48,042 0:00,007 1 8 0:48,042

30 97 Nees Manuel Nees Racing
Maranello/TM
Vega IKB 1041622 6 0:48,043 0:00,001 2 6 0:48,043

31 16 Hauenstein Jörg PROKART RACING TEAM
RK Kart/TM
Vega IKB 1069632 6 0:48,046 0:00,003 2 6 0:48,046

32 75 Wiggers Symen/NL CRG Holland
CRG/Maxter
Vega 32160 8 0:48,056 0:00,010 1 8 0:48,056

33 98 Schoonderwaldt Randy/NL R.S. Racing
Top Kart/TM
Vega B 900224 6 0:48,060 0:00,004 2 6 0:48,060

34 18 Frech Thomas DMV Team-Solgat
Birel/TM
Vega IKB 1095723 9 0:48,071 0:00,011 2 9 0:48,071

35 80 Habulin Kristijan/HR KK 1
CRG/Maxter
Vega B 646 6 0:48,108 0:00,037 2 6 0:48,108

36 13 Ejem Niki/CZ JOKA KART Team
Birel/TM
Vega B 217 7 0:48,114 0:00,006 1 7 0:48,114

37 32 Romkema Ricardo/NL NRJ - RACING
Energy/Maxter
Vega B 26931 8 0:48,115 0:00,001 1 8 0:48,115
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38 100 Da Silva Clement/F KSB-Racing Team
Birel/TM
Vega 111297E2 8 0:48,118 0:00,003 1 8 0:48,118

39 35 Greif Toni Schaffer Racing Team
Energy/VM
Vega IKB 1096240 6 0:48,151 0:00,033 2 6 0:48,151

40 29 Midrla Jan/CZ JOKA KART Team
Birel/TM
Vega B 371 6 0:48,156 0:00,005 2 6 0:48,156

41 31 Jansen Kevin/NL NRJ - RACING
Energy/TM
Vega A 26941 6 0:48,174 0:00,018 2 6 0:48,174

42 94 Geerts Mark/NL AVG-Racing
PCR/TM
Vega B 28272 8 0:48,180 0:00,006 1 8 0:48,180

43 86 Georgiev Mishel/BG Sofia Auto Racing Team
Birel/TM
Vega B 09 8 0:48,225 0:00,045 1 8 0:48,225

44 41 Schmidt Dominik
WST-Motorsport
KV Oppenrod e.V.

Monza/TM
Vega IKB 1075618 6 0:48,225 0:00,000 2 6 0:48,225

45 26 van den Burgt Ryan/NL AVG-Racing
PCR/TM
Vega B 28004 10 0:48,227 0:00,002 1 10 0:48,227

46 27 Siebecke Maik Team DMV e.V.
Vanspeed/Maxter
Vega IKB 1069246 8 0:48,247 0:00,020 1 8 0:48,247

47 25 van Asseldonk Hannes/NL AVG-Racing
PCR/TM
Vega B 30679 7 0:48,307 0:00,060 2 7 0:48,307

48 55 Belozerov Sergey/RUS D.S. RACING
DR-Kart/Maxter
Vega C 09206 7 0:48,323 0:00,016 2 7 0:48,323

49 34 Vann Georg/EE CRG Holland
CRG/Maxter
Vega K 903 9 0:48,366 0:00,043 1 9 0:48,366

50 99 Becicka Jiri/CZ Tony Kart CZ
Tony Kart/Vortex
Vega B 011 8 0:48,367 0:00,001 1 8 0:48,367

51 93 Loidl Patrick/A
CKR/TM
Vega IK 2021 9 0:48,394 0:00,027 1 9 0:48,394

52 30 Dontje Indy/NL NRJ - RACING
Energy/TM
Vega B 28095 9 0:48,402 0:00,008 1 9 0:48,402

53 39 Hronovsky Marek/CZ H.B.A. Racing Team
Birel/TM
Vega B 379 7 0:48,444 0:00,042 2 7 0:48,444

54 37 Nauta Sippy/NL D.S. RACING
CRG/TM
Vega B 15366 5 0:48,445 0:00,001 2 5 0:48,445

55 69 Stoll Hendrik Kartshop Ampfing
Spirit/TM
Vega IKB 1101752 5 0:48,450 0:00,005 2 5 0:48,450

56 72 Nilsson Tobias/S Energy Corse s.r.l.
Energy/TM
Vega L199305062953 8 0:48,481 0:00,031 1 8 0:48,481

57 96 Navratil Jiri/CZ JOKA KART Team
Birel/TM
Vega B 073 7 0:48,535 0:00,054 2 7 0:48,535

58 77 Drinkwaard Jan/NL P.D.B. Racing Team
Gillard/SGM
Vega B 21272 8 0:48,617 0:00,082 1 8 0:48,617

59 101 van den Eijnden Rico/NL
Kombikart/TM
Vega B 30352 9 0:48,729 0:00,112 2 9 0:48,729

60 23 Boontjes Giovanna/NL CRG Holland
CRG/TM
Vega B 30102 9 0:48,829 0:00,100 1 9 0:48,829

61 73 van der Windt Frank/NL
Kombikart/TM
Vega B 20212 8 0:48,837 0:00,008 2 8 0:48,837

62 43 Haegermark Charlotte/S
MS Kart/TM
Vega C 19890209-4807 5 0:49,007 0:00,170 2 5 0:49,007

63 44 Krist Roman/CZ SPIRIT RACING s.r.o.
Intrepid/TM
Vega B 094 7 0:49,063 0:00,056 2 7 0:49,063

64 45 Eremenko Alexey/RUS D.S. RACING
DR-Kart/Maxter
Vega C 09224 9 0:49,616 0:00,553 2 9 0:49,616

65 87 Faik Aydan/BG Sofia Auto Racing Team
Birel/TM
Vega B 70 8 0:49,731 0:00,115 1 8 0:49,731

66 84 Harnek Philip/S JP-Racing Sweden
Tony Kart/Vortex
Vega L199105143599 8 0:50,130 0:00,399 1 8 0:50,130

Rennleitung:  Werner Großevollmer /   Racedirektor: Thomas Lainer  DMSB RegNr: 57/09
Sportkommissare: Manfred Schulte / Sigi Lehr / Reinhard Tropp
Techn. Kommissare:  R. Richter / A. Mühlenbruch / M. Graßhoff / H.J. Dangers / P. Wilhelm / N. Kacan
Zeitnahme: KART-DATA timing service  Martin Summerer
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